
E T H A N O L  F I R E P L A C E S 
P R E M I U M  C O L L E C T I O N 

P L A N I K A  2 0 2 6

V A L I D  F R O M  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6

E U R O  P R I C E L I S T



planika
Our contribution to achieve CO2 neutrality.

Our mission is to give you modern fireplaces that are safe, convenient and eco-friendly. Over the years 
we have developed the innovative BEV Technology® that allowed us to create an exceptionally clean 

and fully automated burning process of ethanol vapours. It produces lower carbon emissions 
and is safe for the environment. Discover ecological fireplaces of the future.

The netzero technology changes 
liquid ethanol into gas. The flame 

has full access to oxygen.

100% of the emissions are 
compensated by plants 

absorbing CO2.

Ethanol is an organic distillate made from plants.
It is known to produce lower CO2 emissions.

The clean burning of ethanol vapour emits 
significantly less CO2 than regular fireplaces.

No ash, soot or smoke are produced.



B R U C I A T O R I  D I  D E S I G N

 SICUREZZA E TECNOLOGIA 

La gamma dei prodotti Planika include soluzioni
per ogni esigenza:

Per interni
Per esterni
Da incasso  
Free standing, pronti da installare già
comprensivi di rivestimento

Nessuna canna fumaria necessaria

MOLTEPLICI SOLUZIONI

Grazie al sistema brevettato Bev ® non è il bioetanolo a bruciare ma i
suoi vapori. Ne conseguono: 

Riduzione del tipico e fastidioso odore di bioetanolo
Sicurezza, il bioetanolo non viene mai a contatto con la fiamma
Riduzione dei consumi di bioetanolo
Fiamma morbida e controllata
Nessun imbuto grazie alla carica con pompa automatica
Accensione spegnimento e controllo da telecomando
Sensori di sicurezza 

SICUREZZA POST VENDITA

Fino a 6 Livel l i  di  f iamma *

Telecomando 

App smartphone* 

Pompa automatica car ica bioetanolo

Predisposiz ione per  domotica*

Timer di  spegnimento *

ALTA TECNOLOGIA

Centro assistenza 

Control lo  remoto con la  casa madre

Pezzi  di  r icambio

Bioetanolo sempre disponibi le

Nessuna manutenzione 

2 anni  di  garanzia

Sensore ant is ismico

Sensori  di  temperatura

Sensore r i levamento perdite

Sensore l ivel lo  combust ibi le

Carica automatica senza imbuti

Circuito di  3  serbatoi  interni

* P e r  i  p r o d o t t i  d i  a l t a  g a m m a  a d  e s .  F l a 4  



LA SOLUZIONE IDEALE
PER SPAZI RIDOTTI

BRUCIATORE A VASCHETTA CON SASSI

KIT LEGNA INCLUSO

2 LIVELLI DI FIAMMA

FORI DI CARICA A VISTA

TELECOMANDO



CARICA AUTOMATICA
Pompa per carica bioetanolo

INSERTO

2 LIVELLI FIAMMA

KIT LEGNA CERAMICA

REMOTE CONTROL

Ideale per camini esistenti

Altezza fiamma regolabile

Incluso

Controllo da app Smartphone

3 MISURE
50-75-100 cm

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

NEO BURNER
Disponibile solo bruciatore / bruciatore+casing
2 livelli di fiamma
Ideale per piccoli spazi: meno di 15 cm di altezza
3 lunghezze
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  + Telecomando + Cavo USB
Kit legna incluso
Fori di carica a vista (no sportello)

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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NEO BURNER
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL FIRES WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Neo 500 Burner

W: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 135 mm / 5.3”
D: 260 mm / 10.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

1 860 €

Neo 750 Burner

W: 750 mm / 29.5”
H: 135 mm / 5.3”
D: 260 mm / 10.2”

Burn time: max. 6 hrs
Capacity: 2.1 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 325 €

Neo 1000 Burner

W: 1000 mm / 39.4”
H: 135 mm / 5.3”
D: 260 mm / 10.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

3 130 €

Lead time: 10 working days

• remote control included 
• automatic refill system

• 2 stage flame height
• BEV Technology® 

• CO2 sensor
• logs set included



TOP DI GAMMA

BRUCIATORE NEO BURNER + CASING

FIAMMA RUSTICA

FIREPLACE



CARICA AUTOMATICA

2 LIVELLI FIAMMA

KIT LEGNA CERAMICA

REMOTE CONTROL

Pompa per carica bioetanolo

Altezza fiamma regolabile

Incluso

Controllo da app Smartphone

3 MISURE
50-75-100 cm

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

NEO FIREPLACE

NEO BURNER + casing
2 livelli di fiamma
3 lunghezze
Kit legna incluso
Fori di carica a vista (no sportello)

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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NEO FIREPLACE
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL FIRES WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• zero clearance
• remote control included 

• automatic refill system
• 2 stage flame height

• BEV Technology® 

• CO2 sensor
• logs set included

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Neo 500 Single-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 740 mm / 29.1”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 335 €

Neo 500 Right Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 740 mm / 29.1”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 335 €

Neo 500 Left Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 740 mm / 29.1”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 335 €

Neo 500 Three-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 740 mm / 29.1”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 335 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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NEO FIREPLACE
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL FIRES WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• zero clearance
• remote control included 

• automatic refill system
• 2 stage flame height

• BEV Technology® 

• CO2 sensor
• logs set included

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Neo 750 Single-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 6 hrs
Capacity: 2.1 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 920 €

Neo 750 Right Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 6 hrs
Capacity: 2.1 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 920 €

Neo 750 Left Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 6 hrs
Capacity: 2.1 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 920 €

Neo 750 Three-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 350 mm / 13.8”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 6 hrs
Capacity: 2.1 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 920 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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NEO FIREPLACE
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL FIRES WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• zero clearance
• remote control included 

• automatic refill system
• 2 stage flame height

• BEV Technology® 

• CO2 sensor
• logs set included

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Neo 1000 Single-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 1169 mm / 46.0”
H: 400 mm / 15.7”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

3 830 €

Neo 1000 Right Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 1169 mm / 46.0”
H: 400 mm / 15.7”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

3 830 €

Neo 1000 Left Corner Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 1169 mm / 46.0”
H: 400 mm / 15.7”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

3 830 €

Neo 1000 Three-Sided Fireplace

VIEWING AREA
W: 1169 mm / 46.0”
H: 400 mm / 15.7”
D: 310 mm / 12.2”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

3 830 €

Lead time: 10 working days



PRIME FIRE 2.0

VETRI CON PERNI

4 LUNGHEZZE DA 59 A 119 CM
3 LIVELLI DI FIAMMA

TELECOMANDO



BURNER

3 LIVELLI FIAMMA

FRAME & GLASS PANEL

MOBILE APP

Solo Bruciatore

Altezza fiamma regolabile

Top maggiorato con vetri 20 cm

Controllo da app Smartphone

FORMA

4 MISURE

Bruciatore+ Casing

59 - 79 - 99 - 119  cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

PRIME FIRE 2.0
Disponibile solo bruciatore/bruciatore con vetri 20 cm/bruciatore+casing
3 livelli di fiamma
Applicazione smartphone IOS e Android
4 lunghezze
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  + Telecomando + Cavo USB
Vetri con perni

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Prime Fire 2.0 590 Burner
W: 590 mm / 23.2”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L
Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

2 650 €

Prime Fire 2.0 790 Burner
W: 790 mm / 31.1”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 4.3 L
Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

2 970 €

Prime Fire 2.0 990 Burner
W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 5.5 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

4 100 €

Prime Fire 2.0 1190 Burner
W: 1190 mm / 46.9”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs
Capacity: 6.8 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

5 625 €

Lead time: 10 working days

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Prime Fire 2.0 590 Burner
W: 946 mm / 37.2”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L
Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

3 595 €

Prime Fire 2.0 790 Burner
W: 946 mm / 37.2”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 4.3 L
Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

3 980 €

Prime Fire 2.0 990 Burner
W: 1146 mm / 45.1”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 5.5 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

5 160 €

Prime Fire 2.0 1190 Burner
W: 1346 mm / 60”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs
Capacity: 6.8 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

6 745 €

Lead time: 10 working days

W

W

D

D

H

H

PRIME FIRE 2.0 BURNER
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL BURNER WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

PRIME FIRE 2.0 BURNER WITH ADAPTIVE FRAME WITH GLASS PANELS
FOR TUNNEL, ROOM DIVIDER AND ISLAND ARRANGEMENTS

• remote control included 
• automatic refill system

• 3 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• mobile app control
• CO2 sensor 

• SHS compatible
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OPTIONAL FEATURES PRIME FIRE 2.0 BURNERS

GLASS SCREEN DIMENSIONS PRICE

for Prime Fire 2.0 590 Burner 
2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 500 mm / 19.7”w
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

325 €

for Prime Fire 2.0 790 Burner 
2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 700 mm / 27.6”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

350 €

for Prime Fire 2.0 990 Burner 
2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 900 mm / 35.4”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

375 €

for Prime Fire 2.0 1190 Burner 
2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 1150 mm / 45.3”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

430 €

The glass screens must be installed alongside the burner in self-constructed tunnel, room divider and island housing.
OPTIONAL GLASS SCREENS

FIREPLACE LENGTH 590 790 990 1190

Trays with logs
(2 rows - front and behind of the fire line)

350 € 350 € 390 € 590 €

Trays with stones
(1 row - back of the fire line)

135 € 135 € 180 € 270 €

SHS MODULE

805 €

TRAYS WITH STONES OR LOGS



ISOLA TUNNEL
Apertura totale Apertura bifaccialei

ROOM DIVIDER
Apertura a “C”

FRAME & GLASS 

DA INTERNO

Soluzione bruciatore + cornice con vetri alti integrati
Disponibile solo per versioni Tunnel Room DIvider e Isola
Per bruciatori FLA4 e PRIME FIRE 2.0
Vetri alti per proteggere la fiamma 



FORMA

BRUCIATORE +CASING



SINGLE SIDED THREE SIDED
Apertura frontale Apertura su tre lati

TUNNEL
Apertura bifacciale

LEFT/RIGHT CORNER ROOM DIVIDER
Apertura lato destro o sinistro Apertura a “C”

ISLAND
Apertura totale

FORMA

DA INTERNO

Soluzione bruciatore + casing in metallo
Pronto da rivestire
Disponibile in 6 versioni
Per bruciatori FLA4 e PRIME FIRE 2.0
Ideale per non dover pensare al rivestimento
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approx. VIEWING AREA Prime Fire 2.0 590 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 816 mm / 32”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L

Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

Forma 800 Single-Sided Fireplace

3 875 €

Forma 800 Left Corner Fireplace

3 875 €

Forma 800 Right Corner Fireplace

3 875 €

Forma 800 Three-Sided Fireplace

3 875 €

Forma 800 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

3 875 €

Forma 800 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

3 875 €

Forma 800 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

3 875 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FORMA 800 FIREPLACE
WITH PRIME FIRE 2.0 590 BURNER

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE

350 € 135 € 805 €

• remote control included
• automatic refill system
• 3 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• mobile app control
• CO2 sensor

• zero clearance (Forma Fireplace)
• SHS compatible
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approx. VIEWING AREA Prime Fire 2.0 790 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1016 mm / 40”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 8 hrs
Tank capacity: 4.3 L

Heat output: max. 4.4 kW 
Room cubature: min. 44 m³

Forma 1000 Single-Sided Fireplace

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Left Corner Fireplace

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Right Corner Fireplace

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Three-Sided Fireplace

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

4 360 €

Forma 1000 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

4 360 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FORMA 1000 FIREPLACE
WITH PRIME FIRE 2.0 790 BURNER

• remote control included
• automatic refill system
• 3 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• mobile app control
• CO2 sensor

• zero clearance (Forma Fireplace)
• SHS compatible

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE

350 € 135 € 805 €
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approx. VIEWING AREA Prime Fire 2.0 990 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1219 mm / 48”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 8 hrs
Tank capacity: 5.5 L

Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

Forma 1200 Single-Sided Fireplace

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Left Corner Fireplace

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Right Corner Fireplace

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Three-Sided Fireplace

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 625 €

Forma 1200 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 625 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FORMA 1200 FIREPLACE
WITH PRIME FIRE 2.0 990 BURNER

• remote control included
• automatic refill system
• 3 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• mobile app control
• CO2 sensor

• zero clearance (Forma Fireplace)
• SHS compatible

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE

390 € 180 € 805 €
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approx. VIEWING AREA Prime Fire 2.0 1190 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1524 mm / 60”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 9 hrs
Tank capacity: 6.8 L

Heat output: max. 9.4 kW 
Room cubature: min. 94 m³

Forma 1500 Single-Sided Fireplace

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Left Corner Fireplace

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Right Corner Fireplace

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Three-Sided Fireplace 

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

7 350 € 

Forma 1500 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

7 350 € 

Lead time: 10 working days

FORMA 1500 FIREPLACE
WITH PRIME FIRE 2.0 1190 BURNER

• remote control included
• automatic refill system
• 3 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• mobile app control
• CO2 sensor

• zero clearance (Forma Fireplace)
• SHS compatible

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE

590 € 270 € 805 €



FLA4
TOP DI GAMMA

 PANNELLO LED
TOUCH 

7 LUNGHEZZE DA 59 A 249 CM
VETRI SENZA PERNI

CONTROLLO DA APP IOS E ANDROID
TIMER SPEGNIMENTO FINOA 4 ORE

DISPLAY LED TOUCH
BLOCCO BIMBI

DISPONIBILE ANCHE CON SERBATOIO MAGGIORATO



BURNER

6 LIVELLI FIAMMA

DISPLAY LED TOUCH

MOBILE APP

Solo Bruciatore

Altezza fiamma regolabile

Pannello di controllo

Controllo da app Smartphone

FORMA

7 MISURE

Bruciatore+ Casing

59-79-99-119-149-199-249 cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

FLA4
Disponibile: solo bruciatore-bruciatore con vetri 20 cm-bruciatore+casing
6 livelli di fiamma
Display led touch
Applicazione smartphone IOS e Android
7 lunghezze
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  + Telecomando + Cavo USB
Vetri senza perni

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

FLA4 590 Burner

W: 590 mm / 23.2”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L
Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

4 085 €

FLA4 790 Burner

W: 790 mm / 31.1”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 4.3 L
Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

5 060 €

FLA4 990 Burner

W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 5.5 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

6 485 €

FLA4 1190 Burner

W: 1190 mm / 46.9”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs
Capacity: 6.8 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

7 830 €

FLA4 1490 Burner

W: 1490 mm / 58.7”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs
Capacity: 8.6 L
Heat: max. 13.0 kW 
Room size: min. 130 m³

9 660 €

FLA4 1990 Burner

W: 1990 mm / 78.3”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 10 hrs
Capacity: 11.7 L
Heat: max. 18.0 kW 
Room size: min. 180 m³

13 635 €

FLA4 2490 Burner

W: 2490 mm / 98.0”
H: 220 mm / 8.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 10 hrs
Capacity: 14.8 L
Heat: max. 22.5 kW 
Room size: min. 225 m³

17 420 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FLA4 BURNER
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL BURNER WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible

• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor 

W

D

H
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

FLA4+ 590 Burner

W: 590 mm /23.2”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 16 hrs
Capacity: 9.6 L
Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

5 435 €

FLA4+ 790 Burner

W: 790 mm / 31.1”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 25 hrs
Capacity: 13.4 L
Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

6 420 €

FLA4+ 990 Burner

W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 26 hrs
Capacity: 17.2 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

7 830 €

FLA4+ 1190 Burner

W: 1190 mm / 46.9”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 30 hrs
Capacity: 21.0 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

9 180 €

FLA4+ 1490 Burner

W: 1490 mm / 58.7”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 30 hrs
Capacity: 26.8 L
Heat: max. 13.0 kW 
Room size: min. 130 m³

11 005 €

FLA4+ 1990 Burner

W: 1990 mm / 78.3”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 31 hrs
Capacity: 36.3 L
Heat: max. 18.0 kW 
Room size: min. 180 m³

14 990 €

FLA4+ 2490 Burner

W: 2490 mm / 98.0”
H: 305 mm / 12.0”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 31 hrs
Capacity: 45.9 L
Heat: max. 22.5 kW 
Room size: min. 225 m³

18 770 €

Lead time: 10 working days

• larger reservoir
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

FLA4+ BURNER
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL BURNER WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

W

D

H



FRAME & GLASS

BRUCIATORE +CORNICE CON VETRI ALTI INCASSATI



ISOLA TUNNEL
Apertura totale Apertura bifaccialei

ROOM DIVIDER
Apertura a “C”

FRAME & GLASS 

DA INTERNO

Soluzione bruciatore + cornice con vetri alti integrati
Disponibile solo per versioni Tunnel Room DIvider e Isola
Per bruciatori FLA4 e PRIME FIRE 2.0
Vetri alti per proteggere la fiamma 
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MODEL DIMENSIONS
EFFICIENCY 
FLA 4 / FLA 4+

PRICE

FLA 4 FLA 4+

FLA4/FLA4+ 590 Burner
W: 946 mm / 37.2”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs /16 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L / 9.6 L
Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

5 025 € 6 375 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 790 Burner
W: 946 mm / 37.2”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs / 25 hrs
Capacity: 4.3 L / 13.4 L
Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

6 065 € 7 430 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 990 Burner
W: 1146 mm / 45.1”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs / 26 hrs
Capacity: 5.5 L / 17.2 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

7 545 € 8 890 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 1190 Burner
W: 1346 mm / 60”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs / 30 hrs
Capacity: 6.8 L / 21.0 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

8 955 € 10 305 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 1490 Burner
W: 1646 mm / 64.8”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 9 hrs / 30 hrs
Capacity: 8.6 L / 26.8 L
Heat: max. 13.0 kW 
Room size: min. 130 m³

 10 845 € 12 195 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 1990 Burner
W: 2146 mm / 84.5”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 10 hrs / 31 hrs
Capacity: 11.7 L / 36.3 L
Heat: max. 18.0 kW 
Room size: min. 180 m³

15 335 € 16 685 €

FLA4/FLA4+ 2490 Burner
W: 2822 mm / 111.1”
D: 446 mm / 17.6”
HFLA4: 220 mm / 8.7”
HFLA4+: 305 mm / 12.0”
HGLASS: 200 mm / 7.9”

Burn time: max. 10 hrs / 31 hrs
Capacity: 14.8 L / 45.9 L
Heat: max. 22.5 kW 
Room size: min. 225 m³

19 435 € 20 790 €

Lead time: 10 working days

FLA4/FLA4+ BURNER WITH ADAPTIVE FRAME WITH GLASS PANELS

FOR TUNNEL, ROOM DIVIDER AND ISLAND ARRANGEMENTS

• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible

• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

W

D

H
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OPTIONAL FEATURES FOR FLA4 AND FLA4+ BURNERS

FIREPLACE LENGTH 590 790 990 1190 1490 1990 2490

Trays with logs
(2 rows - front and behind of the fire line)

350 € 350 € 390 € 590 € 690 € 890 € 1 150 €

Trays with stones
(1 row - back of the fire line)

135 € 135 € 180 € 270 € 315 € 450 € 585 €

TRAYS WITH STONES OR LOGS

SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH CUSTOM TOP FINISH

805 € PRICE ON 
REQUEST

590 790 990 1190 1490 1990 2490

1 115  € 1 175 € 1 240 € 1 295 € 1 390 € 1 510 € 1 630 €
Lead time: 30 working days + 50% advance payment

GLASS SCREEN DIMENSIONS PRICE

for FLA4 590 and FLA4+ 590 Burners 2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

325 €

for FLA4 790 and FLA4+ 790 Burners 2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 700 mm / 27.6”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

350 €

for FLA4 990 and FLA4+ 990 Burners 2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 900 mm / 35.4”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

375 €

for FLA4 1190 and FLA4+ 1190 Burners 2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 1150 mm / 45.3”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

430 €

for FLA4 1490 and FLA4+ 1490 Burners 2x glass screens, 4x holders
W: 1400 mm / 55.1”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

465 €

for FLA4 1990 and FLA4+ 1990 Burners 4x glass screens, 8x holders
W: 900 mm / 35.4”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

750 €

for FLA4 2490 and FLA4+ 2490 Burners 4x glass screens, 8x holders
W: 1150 mm / 45.3”
H: 200 mm / 7.9”
T: 6 mm / 0.2”

860 €

OPTIONAL FEATURES FOR FLA4 AND FLA4+ BURNERS

GLASS SCREENS
The glass screens must be installed alongside the burner in self-constructed tunnel, room divider and island housing.



FORMA

BRUCIATORE +CASING



SINGLE SIDED THREE SIDED
Apertura frontale Apertura su tre lati

TUNNEL
Apertura bifacciale

LEFT/RIGHT CORNER ROOM DIVIDER
Apertura lato destro o sinistro Apertura a “C”

ISLAND
Apertura totale

FORMA

DA INTERNO

Soluzione bruciatore + casing in metallo
Pronto da rivestire
Disponibile in 6 versioni
Per bruciatori FLA4 e PRIME FIRE 2.0
Ideale per non dover pensare al rivestimento
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FORMA 800 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 590 /FLA4+ 590 BURNER
• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 590 BURNER FLA4+ 590 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 816 mm / 32”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burn time: max. 5 hrs
Capacity: 3.1 L

Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

Burn time: max. 16 hrs
Capacity: 9.6 L

Heat: max. 3.1 kW 
Room size: min. 31 m³

Forma 800 Single-Sided Fireplace

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Left Corner Fireplace

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Right Corner Fireplace

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Three-Sided Fireplace

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 305 € 6 655 €

Forma 800 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

5 305 € 6 655 €

Lead time: 10 working days 

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

350 € 135 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment
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FORMA 1000 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 790 /FLA4+ 790 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 790 BURNER FLA4+ 790 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1016 mm / 40”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 4.3 L

Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

Burn time: max. 25 hrs
Capacity: 13.4 L

Heat: max. 4.4 kW 
Room size: min. 44 m³

Forma 1000 Single-Sided Fireplace

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Left Corner Fireplace

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Right Corner Fireplace

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Three-Sided Fireplace

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

6 450 € 7 815 €

Forma 1000 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

6 450 € 7 815 €

Lead time: 10 working days

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

350 € 135 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment
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FORMA 1200 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 990 /FLA4+ 990 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 990 BURNER FLA4+ 990 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1219 mm / 48”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 8 hrs
Tank capacity: 5.5 L

Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

Burning time: max. 26 hrs
Tank capacity: 17.2 L

Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

Forma 1200 Single-Sided Fireplace

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Left Corner Fireplace

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Right Corner Fireplace

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Three-Sided Fireplace

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

8 005 € 9 350 €

Forma 1200 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

8 005 € 9 350 €

Lead time: 10 working days 

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

390 € 180 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment



WWW.PLANIKA.COM Prices do not include VAT.

10
© Planika Sp. z o.o. | v.  03122025

FORMA 1500 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 1190 /FLA4+ 1190 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 1190 BURNER FLA4+ 1190 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1524 mm / 60”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 9 hrs
Tank capacity: 6.8 L

Heat output: max. 9.4 kW 
Room cubature: min. 94 m³

Burning time: max. 30 hrs
Tank capacity: 21.0 L

Heat output: max. 9.4 kW 
Room cubature: min. 94 m³

Forma 1500 Single-Sided Fireplace

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Left Corner Fireplace

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Right Corner Fireplace

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Three-Sided Fireplace 

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

9 555 € 10 910 €

Forma 1500 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

9 555 € 10 910 €

Lead time: 10 working days 

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

590 € 270 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment
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FORMA 1800 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 1490 /FLA4+ 1490 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 1490 BURNER FLA4+ 1490 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1829 mm / 72”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 9 hrs
Tank capacity: 8.6 L

Heat output: max. 13.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 130 m³

Burning time: max. 30 hrs
Tank capacity: 26.8 L

Heat output: max. 13.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 130 m³

Forma 1800 Single-Sided Fireplace

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Left Corner Fireplace

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Right Corner Fireplace

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Three-Sided Fireplace

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

11 710 € 13 060 €

Forma 1800 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

11 710 € 13 060 €

Lead time: 10 working days 

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

690 € 315 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment
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FORMA 2300 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 1990 /FLA4+ 1990 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 1990 BURNER FLA4+ 1990 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 2337 mm / 92”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 10 hrs
Tank capacity: 11.7 L

Heat output: max. 18.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 180 m³

Burning time: max. 31 hrs
Tank capacity: 36.3 L

Heat output: max. 18.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 180 m³

Forma 2300 Single-Sided Fireplace

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Left Corner Fireplace

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Right Corner Fireplace

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Three-Sided Fireplace

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

16 425 € 17 780 €

Forma 2300 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

16 425 € 17 780 €

Lead time for Single-Sided, Left Corner, Right Corner, Three-Sided is10 working days
Lead time for Tunnel, Room Divider and Island is 20 working days

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

890 € 450 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment
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FORMA 2700 FIREPLACE
WITH FLA4 2490 /FLA4+ 2490 BURNER

approx. VIEWING AREA FLA4 2490 BURNER FLA4+ 2490 BURNER
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 2693 mm / 106”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Burning time: max. 10 hrs
Tank capacity: 14.8 L

Heat output: max. 22.5 kW 
Room cubature: min. 225 m³

Burning time: max. 31 hrs
Tank capacity: 45.9 L

Heat output: max. 22.5 kW 
Room cubature: min. 225 m³

Forma 2700 Single-Sided Fireplace

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Left Corner Fireplace

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Right Corner Fireplace

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Three-Sided Fireplace

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

20 865 € 22 215 €

Forma 2700 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

20 865 € 22 215 €

Lead time for Single-Sided, Left Corner, Right Corner, Three-Sided is10 working days
Lead time for Tunnel, Room Divider and Island is 20 working days

• zero clearance
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

TRAYS WITH LOGS TRAYS WITH STONES SHS MODULE CUSTOM LENGTH

1150 € 585 € 805 € ON REQUEST
Lead time:  20 working days + 50% advance payment



FLOGS
TOP DI GAMMA

FUOCO IPER REALISTICO 

SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

FIAMMA IPER REALISTICA DAI CEPPI CERAMICI

COME UN CAMINETTO TRADIZIONALE MA ECO E SMART



FLOGS

Ispirato al camino a legna classico
6 livelli di fiamma
Fiamme che avvolgono i ceppi ceramici
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  + Telecomando + Cavo USB

MOBILE APP

6 LIVELLI FIAMMA

FIAMMA REALISTICA

REMOTE CONTROL

Controllo da app Smartphone

Altezza fiamma regolabile

Come un camino a legna

Controllo da app Smartphone

CARICA AUTOMATICA
Pompa per carica bioetanolo

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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FLOGS
AUTOMATIC ETHANOL BURNER WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• BEV Technology® 

• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• burning logs included
• CO2 sensor 

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Flogs 990

W: 990 mm / 39.0”
H: 219 mm / 8.6”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 8 hrs
Capacity: 5.5 L
Heat: max. 7.0 kW 
Room size: min. 70 m³

6 795 €

Lead time: 10 working days

WD

H

SHS MODULE

805 €



FORMA

BRUCIATORE +CASING

Con FLOGS



SINGLE SIDED THREE SIDED
Apertura frontale Apertura su tre lati

TUNNEL
Apertura bifacciale

LEFT/RIGHT CORNER ROOM DIVIDER
Apertura lato destro o sinistro Apertura a “C”

ISLAND
Apertura totale

FORMA

DA INTERNO

Soluzione bruciatore + casing in metallo
Pronto da rivestire
Disponibile in 6 versioni
Disponibile anche in versione con canna fumaria
Ideale per non dover pensare al rivestimento

CON FLOGS
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FORMA 1200 FIREPLACE
WITH FLOGS 990

MODEL DIMENSIONS & EFFICIENCY PRICE

Forma 1200 Single-Sided Fireplace

Burning time: max. 8 hrs
Tank capacity: 5.5 L
Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

approx. VIEWING AREA
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)
W: 1219 mm / 48”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

8 270 €

Forma 1200 Left Corner Fireplace

Forma 1200 Right Corner Fireplace

Forma 1200 Three-Sided Fireplace

Forma 1200 Tunnel Fireplace (glass screens included)

Forma 1200 Room Divider Fireplace (glass screens included)

Forma 1200 Island Fireplace (glass screens included)

Lead time: 10 working days

• zero clearance
• burning logs included
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• LCD display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor
• always with glass screens

SHS MODULE

805 €
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FORMA 1200 FIREPLACE
WITH FLOGS 990 AND FLUE CONNECTION
• zero clearance
• burning logs included
• flue connection
• remote control included

• mobile app control
• LCD display
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor
• always with glass screens

MODEL DIMENSIONS & EFFICIENCY PRICE

Forma 1200 Single-Sided Fireplace

Burning time: max. 8 hrs
Tank capacity: 5.5 L
Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

approx. VIEWING AREA
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)
W: 1219 mm / 48”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

8 670 €

Forma 1200 Left Corner Fireplace

Forma 1200 Right Corner Fireplace

Forma 1200 Three-Sided Fireplace

Forma 1200 Tunnel Fireplace

Forma 1200 Room Divider Fireplace

Forma 1200 Island Fireplace

Lead time: 10 working days

SHS MODULE

805 €



COMET
TOP DI GAMMA

BRUCIATORE
ROTONDO

CONTROLLO DA APP IOS E ANDROID
TIMER SPEGNIMENTO FINOA 4 ORE
DISPLAY LED TOUCH
BLOCCO BIMBI



6 LIVELLI FIAMMA MOBILE APP
Altezza fiamma regolabile Controllo da app Smartphone

1 MISURA
65 cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

COMET

Buciatore da incasso rotondo diam. 65 cm 
Pannello di controllo led touch
6 livelli di fiamma
Applicazione smartphone IOS e Android
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  
Telecomando 
Cavo USB
Vetri rotondi

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

CONTROLLO LED TOUCH

DA INTERNO



PILLAR
TOP DI GAMMA

CONTROLLO DA APP IOS E ANDROID
TIMER SPEGNIMENTO FINOA 4 ORE
DISPLAY LED TOUCH
BLOCCO BIMBI

Con COMET Burner



Soluzione senza bisogno di rivestimento
Pannello di controllo led touch
6 livelli di fiamma
Applicazione smartphone IOS e Android
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo  
Telecomando 
Cavo USB
Vetri rotondi

6 LIVELLI FIAMMA MOBILE APP
Altezza fiamma regolabile Controllo da app Smartphone

CONTROLLO TOUCH
Pannello led

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

RAL A RICHIESTA
Colorazione RAL optional

PILAR
BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO

Con COMET Burner
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Comet Burner

Ø: 650 mm / 25.6”
H1: 305 mm / 12”
H2: 274 mm / 10.8”

Burn time: max. 14 hrs
Capacity: 9 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW
Room size: min. 106 m³ 

4 840 €

Nest

Ø: 783 mm / 30.8”
H1: 423 mm / 16.7”
H2: 259 mm / 10.2”

Burn time: max. 14 hrs
Capacity: 9 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW
Room size: min. 106 m³ 

5 770 €

Lead time: 15 working days

Pillar

Ø: 783 mm / 30.8”
H1: 423 mm / 16.7”
H2: on demand

Burn time: max. 14 hrs
Capacity: 9 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW
Room size: min. 106 m³ 

8 755 €

Pillar Silk Grey

Ø: 783 mm / 30.8”
H1: 423 mm / 16.7”
H2: on demand

Burn time: max. 14 hrs
Capacity: 9 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW
Room size: min. 106 m³ 

9 455 €

Pillar Gold

Ø: 783 mm / 30.8”
H1: 423 mm / 16.7”
H2: on demand

Burn time: max. 14 hrs
Capacity: 9 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW
Room size: min. 106 m³ 

9 755 €

Lead time: 30 working days

CENTRAL FIREPLACES WITH COMET BURNER
ETHANOL FIREPLACE WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• remote control included
• mobile app control

• touch display
• SHS compatible

• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• CO2 sensor

SHS MODULE 
Comet, Pillar, Nest

 CUSTOM TOP FINISH
Comet, Pillar, Nest

CUSTOM TOP SIZE OR SHAPE
Comet

CUSTOM HOUSING RAL FINISH
Pillar

805 € 1 240 € PRICE ON REQUEST 2 500 €

Lead time: 30 working days + 50% advance payment

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Ø

Ø

H1

H2

H1

H2



VITRO
TOP DI GAMMA

BRUCIATORE VETRATO 

CON CANNA FUMARIA

FIAMMA MULTIDIMENSIONALE

CHIUSO CON VETRI



SONO
TOP DI GAMMA

BRUCIATORE VETRATO 

CON CANNA FUMARIA

FIAMMA MULTIDIMENSIONALE

CHIUSO CON VETRI 
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Vitro Room Divider

W: 904 mm / 35.6”
H: 2010 mm / 79.1”
D: 535 mm / 21.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW 

8 700 €

Vitro Left Corner

W: 904 mm / 35.6”
H: 2010 mm / 79.1”
D: 535 mm / 21.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW 

8 700 €

Vitro Right Corner

W: 904 mm / 35.6”
H: 2010 mm / 79.1”
D: 535 mm / 21.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW

8 700 €

Lead time: 10 working days

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Sono Three-Sided

W: 852 mm / 33.6”
H: 1470 mm / 57.9”
D: 587 mm / 23.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW

7 500 €

Sono Left Corner

W: 850 mm / 33.5”
H: 1470 mm / 57.9”
D: 587 mm / 23.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW

7 500 €

Sono Right Corner

W: 850 mm / 33.5”
H: 1470 mm / 57.9”
D: 587 mm / 23.1”

Burn time: max. 17.5 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.5 kW

7 500 €

Lead time: 10 working days

W

W

D

D

H

H

VITRO
CONCETRIC FLUE FIREPLACE WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

SONO
CONCETRIC FLUE FIREPLACE WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• enclosed in tempered glass
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

• BEV Technology®

• LCD display
• CO2 sensor



PANORAMA
TOP DI GAMMA

BRUCIATORE CON
VETRO CHIUSO 

6 LIVELLI DI FIAMMA

CONTROLLO DA APP IOS E ANDROID
BRUCIATORE CON SASSOLINI

PREDISPOSIZIONE DOMOTICA

TELECOMANDO



6 LIVELLI FIAMMA MOBILE APP
Altezza fiamma regolabile Controllo da app Smartphone

1 MISURA
120 cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

PANORAMA

Disponibile solo bruciatore con vetri chiusi 
Sistema di convezione naturale
6 livelli di fiamma
Applicazione smartphone IOS e Android
1 misura
Pompa per carica automatica bioetanolo 
Telecomando 
Cavo USB
Vetri tutta altezza

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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PANORAMA FIREPLACE
WITH AUTOMATIC ETHANOL BURNER
• zero clearance
• enclosed in tempered glass
• remote control included

• mobile app control
• SHS compatible
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

• LCD display

• CO2 sensor

Burning time: max. 10 hrs
Tank capacity: 5.5 L

Heat output: max. 7.0 kW 
Room cubature: min. 70 m³

Viewing area
(see technical sheet for specific dimensions)

W: 1219 mm / 48”
H: 508 mm / 20”
D: 406 mm / 16”

Panorama Single-Sided Fireplace

9 170 €

Panorama Tunnel Fireplace

9 520 €

Panorama Left Corner Fireplace

9 230 €

Panorama Room Divider Fireplace

9 580 €

Panorama Right Corner Fireplace

9 230 €

Panorama Island Fireplace

9 640 € 

Panorama Three-Sided Fireplace

9 290 €

Lead time: 10 working days

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Single-Sided Left Corner Right Corner Three-Sided Tunnel Room Divider Island

CERAMIC LOGS OR WHITE 
STONES AND GLOWING FIBRES

SHS MODULE

385 € 805 €



SOLUZIONI
FREESTANDING

SOLUZIONI PRONTE DA UTILIZZARE



CARICA AUTOMATICA
Pompa per carica bioetanolo

RETRO

PRONTO ALL’USO

2 LIVELLI FIAMMA REMOTE CONTROL

Nessun rivestimento

Altezza fiamma regolabile Controllo da app Smartphone

2 MISURE
70-120 cm

RAL A RICHIESTA
Colorazione RAL optional

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO

Con NEO Burner

Soluzione freestanding già rivestita con bruciatore NEO
Pronto all’uso
2 livelli di fiamma
Telecomando
Carica automatica
Fori di carica a vista (no sportello)



WWW.PLANIKA.COM Prices do not include VAT.

28
© Planika Sp. z o.o. | v.  03122025

FREESTANDING FIREPLACES
WITH NEO BURNER

• remote control included 
• automatic refill system

• 2 stage flame height
• BEV Technology® 

• CO2 sensor
• logs set included

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Retro 500

W: 680 mm / 26.8”
H: 744 mm / 22.3”
D: 400 mm / 15.7"

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 525 €

Retro 1000

W: 1180 mm / 46.5”
H: 744 mm / 22.3”
D: 400 mm / 15.7"

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 2.9 L
Heat: max. 5.9 kW 
Room size: min. 59 m³

4 380 €

Cottage

W: 600 mm / 23.6”
H: 612 mm / 24.1”
D: 320 mm / 12.6”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.3 L
Heat: max. 4.1 kW 
Room size: min. 41 m³

2 320 €

Lead time: 10 working days

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
COTTAGE LOGBOX

(logs are not included)

500 €



2 LIVELLI FIAMMA CARICA DIRETTA
Altezza fiamma regolabile Alimentazione da tanica 5 lt

1 MISURE
40 cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

POLARIS E SCANDI

Soluzioni free standing simil stufa
Pronte all’uso

2 livelli di fiamma
Carica diretta bioetanolo 

Telecomando
Cavo USB

Con vetri chiusi

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO



2 LIVELLI FIAMMA CARICA DIRETTA
Altezza fiamma regolabile Alimentazione da tanica 5 lt

1 MISURE
50 cm

CARICA AUTOMATICA REMOTE CONTROL
Pompa per carica bioetanolo Telecomando

USB CABLE
Cavo usb per assitenza tecnica

ROCK & ROCK CORE

Soluzione free standing
Disponibile sia da rivestire che rivestito 
3 finiture Dekton Cosentino
2 livelli di fiamma
Carica diretta bioetanolo 
Telecomando
Cavo USB
Con vetri tutta altezza

BIOETANOLO SENZA CANNA FUMARIA

DA INTERNO
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FREESTANDING FIREPLACES
WITH BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Basket Fire Logs

W: 550 mm / 21.7”
H: 163 mm / 6.4”
D: 265 mm / 10.4”

Burn time: max. 6.5 hrs
Capacity: 1.8 L
Heat: max. 2.8 kW
Room size: min. 28 m³ 

2 780 €

Scandi

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1000 mm / 39.4”
D: 320 mm / 12.6”

Burn time: max. 33 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.5 kW
Room size: min. 35 m³ 

2 750 €

Polaris

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1262 mm / 49.7”
D: 321 mm / 12.6”

Burn time: max. 20 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.5 kW
Room size: min. 35 m³

2 440 €

Rock Core

W: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 1357 mm / 53.4”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 20 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.5 kW
Room size: min. 35 m³ 

2 665 €

Rock Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 1604 mm / 63.1”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 20 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.5 kW
Room size: min. 35 m³ 

3 835 €

Lead time: 10 working days

WD

H

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

DECORATIVE GRATE
Basket Fire Logs

CERAMIC LOGS SET AND GLOWING FIBRES

Scandi and Polaris Rock

90 € 115 € 150 €

• plug & play fireplaces
• remote control included

• 2 stage flame height
• BEV Technology® 

• automatic refill system
• CO2 sensor

• Logs set included (Basket 
Fire Logs)
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• BEV Technology® 

• plug & play
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

INDOOR / OUTDOOR FIRE TABLES
WITH THE AUTOMATIC BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Comet Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta

Ø: 1150 mm / 45.3”
H: 437 mm / 17.2”

Burn time: max. 22.0 hrs
Capacity: 16.7 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW 
Room size: min. 106 m³

6 700 €

Cabo Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 1400 mm / 55.1”
H: 504 mm / 19.8”
D: 760 mm / 29.9”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

6 600 €

Lead time: 10 working days

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CABO TABLE COVER

250 €
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OUTDOOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES
WITH THE AUTOMATIC BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• plug & play
• remote control included

• mobile app control
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Comet Outdoor

Ø: 700 mm / 27.6”
H: 375 mm / 14.8”

Burn time: max. 22.0 hrs
Capacity: 16.7 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW 
Room size: min. 106 m³

4 500 €

Cabo Burner

W: 1190 mm / 46.8”
H: 449 mm / 17.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

4 500 €

Cabo Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 1190 mm / 46.8”
H: 480 mm / 18.9”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

5 700 €

Porto Core

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1147 mm / 45.0”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 14.0 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.7 kW 
Room size: min. 37 m³

1 900 €

Porto Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1147 mm / 45.0”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 14.0 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.7 kW 
Room size: min. 37 m³

2 900 €

Lead time: 10 working days

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CABO COVER PORTO COVER

150 € 120 €
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OUTDOOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES
WITH COMMERCE TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Jar

Ø: 410 mm / 16.1”
H: 795 mm / 31.3”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

1 775 €

Totem

Ø: 395 mm / 15.6”
H: 1070 mm / 42.1”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

1 330 €

Rondo

Ø: 412 mm / 16.2”
H: 412 mm / 16.2”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

480 €

Simple

Ø: 308 mm / 12.1”
H: 418 mm / 16.5”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.5 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

445 €

Lead time: 5-10 working days

Ø

H

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

COVER
for Jar and Totem

120 €
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PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE

Fanola® in bottle

12 x 1L 26 €*
(12 bottles)

Fanola® in canister

4 x 5L 42 €*
(4 canisters)

BIOETHANOL FUEL
FANOLA®

biofuel for fireplace
r e n e w a b l e  e n e r g y  s o u r c e

The netzero technology changes 
liquid ethanol into gas. The flame 

has full access to oxygen.

100% of the emissions are 
compensated by plants 

absorbing CO2.

Ethanol is an organic distillate made from plants.
It is known to produce lower CO2 emissions.

The clean burning of ethanol vapour emits 
significantly less CO2 than regular fireplaces.

No ash, soot or smoke are produced.

*Fanola fuel is not subjest to discounts

60 €

96 €

.



W A T E R  V A P O U R  &  E L E C T R I C  F I R E P L A C E S  C O L L E C T I O N

E U R O  P R I C E L I S T

P L A N I K A  2 0 2 6

V A L I D  F R O M  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6



ALIMENTAZIONE AD ACQUA

LA MAGIA DELL’ACQUA
L’ILLUSIONE DEL FUOCO

PER QUALSIASI AMBIENTE

TELECOMANDO

EFFETTO FIAMMA A 6 ALTEZZE

COOL

EFFETTO SONORO DEL CREPITIO DELLA LEGNA



“ C A M I N E T T O ”  A D  A C Q U A

 C O O L  F L A M E  

Tutti gli ambienti interni
Per ricreare un caminetto
Solo bruciatore
Bruciatore + casing pronto per rivestimento
Non scalda, nessuna combustione

Nessuna canna fumaria necessaria

DI GRANDE EFFETTO

Telecomando 

App smartphone 

Pulsant iera

Serbatoio interno

12 ore di  autonomia

Programmabile

Centro assistenza 

I l luminazione ACTIVE LED

Legna ceramica real ist ica*

Top nel  colore RAL desiderato *  

Nessuna manutenzione 

2 anni  di  garanzia

8 spugne per  aromaterapia

Color i  f iamma rgb

Suono del  crepit io  del  fuoco

Fino a 6 l ivel l i  di  a l tezza f iamma

Carica faci le

Inf ini te  lunghezze

*Oprional



AROMATERAPIA
8 spugnette per aromaterapia

APP SMARTPHONE

6 LIVELLI FIAMMA REMOTE CONTROL

IOS e Android

Altezza fiamma regolabile Telecomando

4 MISURE
50-100-150-200 cm

COLORI RGB
Diverse combinazioni colore

COOL FLAME

Disponibile solo bruciatore / bruciatore+casing
6 livelli di fiamma
Kit aroma terapia incluso 
4 lunghezze
Serbatoio per acqua o collegamento a rete idrica
Colori Rgb
Suono con riproduzione del crepitio 
Programmazione giornaliera e oraria

AD ACQUA EFFETTO FIAMMA

DA INTERNO
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 500 Insert

W: 518 mm / 20.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 180 - 210 mm / 7.1 - 8.3”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

1 890 €

Cool Flame 1000 Insert

W: 1026 mm / 40.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 180 - 210 mm / 7.1 - 8.3”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

2 490 €

Lead time: 5 working days

Cool Flame 1500 Insert

W: 1534 mm / 60.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 180 - 210 mm / 7.1 - 8.3”

Tank capacity: 3.6 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 660 W

5 670 €

Cool Flame 2000 Insert

W: 2042 mm / 80.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 180 - 210 mm / 7.1 - 8.3”

Tank capacity: 4.8 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 880 W

5 950 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME INSERT
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE CASSETTE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
GLASS SHIELD LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH /

 RAL COLORfor Cool Flame 500 for Cool Flame 1000 for Cool Flame 500 for Cool Flame 1000

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment

120 € 190 € 185 € 275 €

GLASS SHIELD LOGS SET

for Cool Flame 1500 (3x500) for Cool Flame 2000 (2x1000) for Cool Flame 1500 for Cool Flame 2000

360 € 380 € 555 € 550 €

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• aromatherapy
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 500 Pro Insert
W: 518 mm / 20.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 225 - 250 mm / 
     8.9 - 9.8”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 090 €

Cool Flame 1000 Pro Insert

W: 1026 mm / 40.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 225 - 250 mm / 
     8.9 - 9.8”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 050 €

Lead time: 5 working days

Cool Flame 1500 Pro Insert

W: 1534 mm / 60.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 225 - 250 mm / 
     8.9 - 9.8”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 660 W

6 270 €

Cool Flame 2000 Pro Insert
W: 2042 mm / 80.4”
D: 316 mm / 12.4”
H: 225 - 250 mm / 
     8.9 - 9.8”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 880 W

6 700 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME PRO INSERT
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE CASSETTE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
GLASS SHIELD LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH /

 RAL COLORfor Cool Flame 500 for Cool Flame 1000 for Cool Flame 500 for Cool Flame 1000

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment

120 € 190 € 185 € 275 €

GLASS SHIELD LOGS SET

for Cool Flame 1500 (3x500) for Cool Flame 2000 (2x1000) for Cool Flame 1500 for Cool Flame 2000

360 € 380 € 555 € 550 €

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• aromatherapy
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 500 Single-Sided Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 340 €

Cool Flame 500 Right Corner Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 340 €

Cool Flame 500 Left Corner Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 340 €

Cool Flame 500 Three-Sided Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 340 €

Cool Flame 500 Tunnel Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 640 €

Cool Flame 500 Room Divider Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 640 €

Cool Flame 500 Island Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 640 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME 500 FIREPLACE
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH / RAL COLOR

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment185 € 

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• dedicated casing 
• aromatherapy
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 1000 Single-Sided Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

2 940 €

Cool Flame 1000 Right Corner Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

2 940 €

Cool Flame 1000 Left Corner Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

2 940 €

Cool Flame 1000 Three-Sided Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

2 940 €

Cool Flame 1000 Tunnel Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

3 340 €

Cool Flame 1000 Room Divider Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

3 340 €

Cool Flame 1000 Island Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

3 340 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME 1000 FIREPLACE
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH / RAL COLOR

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment275 €

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• dedicated casing 
• aromatherapy
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 500 PRO Single-Sided Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 540 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Right Corner Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 540 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Left Corner Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 540 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Three-Sided Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 540 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Tunnel Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 840 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Room Divider Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 840 €

Cool Flame 500 PRO Island Fireplace

W: 700 mm / 27.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 220 W

2 840 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME 500 PRO FIREPLACE
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH / RAL COLOR

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment185 € 

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• dedicated casing 
• aromatherapy
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MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Single-Sided Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 500 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Right Corner Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 500 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Left Corner Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 500 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Three-Sided Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 380 mm / 14.9”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 500 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Tunnel Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 900 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Room Divider Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 900 €

Cool Flame 1000 PRO Island Fireplace

W: 1208 mm / 47.6”
D: 360 mm / 14.2”
H: 777 mm / 30.6”

No tank and unlimited operating time : 
continuous water supply from network
Power consumption: 440 W

3 900 €

Lead time: 10 working days

COOL FLAME 1000 PRO FIREPLACE
WATER VAPOUR FIREPLACE

WD

H

OPTIONAL FEATURES
LOGS SET CUSTOM LENGTH / RAL COLOR

ON REQUEST
Lead time: 20 working days + 

50% advance payment275 €

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED

• remote control
• flame color adjustment

• sound effects
• one glass shield included

• dedicated casing 
• aromatherapy



AROMATERAPIA
8 spugnette per aromaterapia

APP SMARTPHONE

6 LIVELLI FIAMMA REMOTE CONTROL

IOS e Android

Altezza fiamma regolabile Telecomando

2 MISURE
70-120 cm

RAL A RICHIESTA
Colorazione RAL optional

AI

Soluzione freestanding pronta all’uso 
6 livelli di fiamma
2 lunghezze
Serbatoio per acqua o collegamento a rete idrica
Colori Rgb
Suono con riproduzione del crepitio 
Programmazione giornaliera e oraria

AD ACQUA EFFETTO FIAMMA

DA INTERNO

Con COOL FLAME
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FREESTANDING FIREPLACES
WITH COOL FLAME

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

AI 500

W: 680 mm / 26.8”
H: 744 mm / 22.3”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Tank capacity: 1.2 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 220 W

2 590 €

AI 1000

W: 1180 mm / 46.5”
H: 744 mm / 22.3”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Tank capacity: 2.4 L
Operating time: max. 12 h
Power consumption: 440 W

3 790 €

Lead time: 10 working days

• optymist technology
• ActiveLED
• remote control

• flame color adjustment
• sound effects
• shield included

• dedicated casing 
• aromatherapy

LOGS SET

for AI 500 for AI 1000

185 € 275 €

OPTIONAL FEATURES



ELETTRICO



C A M I N E T T O  E L E T T R I C O

A S T R O  

Per tutti gli ambienti interni
Free standing o da rivestire
Riscaldante a 1500 o 3000 w
Diversi effetti colore
Tecnologia led 3D

Link al video: QUI
Nessuna canna fumaria necessaria

DI GRANDE EFFETTO

Nessuna manutenzione

Telecomando

Instal lazione a muro o da r ivest i re

Plug & play

I l luminazione mult iz iona control lata

Control lo  colore f iamma

Control lo  colore fondo del  focolare

I l luminazione legna decorat iva

Tecnologia 3D Led real ist ico

Lateral i  removibi l i

Acciao verniciato a  polvere nero

Disponibi le  in  4 lunghezze



MODEL DIMENSIONS PRICE

Astro 850

W: 840 mm / 33.1”
H: 708 mm / 27.9”
D: 249 mm / 9.8”

1 995 €

Astro 1200

W: 1222 mm / 48.1”
H: 708 mm / 27.9”
D: 249 mm / 9.8”

2 585 €

Astro 1500

W: 1526 mm / 60.1”
H: 708 mm / 27.9”
D: 249 mm / 9.8”

2 940 €

Astro 1800

W: 1831 mm / 72.1”
H: 708 mm / 27.9”
D: 249 mm / 9.8”

3 530 €

Lead time: 5 working days

ASTRO
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
• remote control inculded
• wall-switch control panel included
• multizone LED colorflow

• 2-stage heatflow system
• 2 side panels included
• wooden logs and vivid crystals

• thermostat (room temperature control)
• auto-off timer

WD

H

OPTIONAL DECORATIVE PANELS ASTRO 850 ASTRO 1200 ASTRO 1500 ASTRO 1800

330 € 395 € 445 € 510 €

Lead time: 10 working days

OPTIONAL CASING



O U T D O O R  F I R E P L A C E S
P R E M I U M  C O L L E C T I O N

E U R O  P R I C E L I S T

P L A N I K A  2 0 2 6

V A L I D  F R O M  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6
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OUTDOOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES
WITH THE AUTOMATIC BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

• plug & play
• remote control included

• mobile app control
• automatic refill system

• 6 stage flame height
• BEV Technology®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Comet Outdoor

Ø: 700 mm / 27.6”
H: 375 mm / 14.8”

Burn time: max. 22.0 hrs
Capacity: 16.7 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW 
Room size: min. 106 m³

4 500 €

Cabo Burner

W: 1190 mm / 46.8”
H: 449 mm / 17.7”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

4 500 €

Cabo Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 1190 mm / 46.8”
H: 480 mm / 18.9”
D: 280 mm / 11.0”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

5 700 €

Porto Core

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1147 mm / 45.0”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 14.0 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.7 kW 
Room size: min. 37 m³

1 900 €

Porto Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 400 mm / 15.7”
H: 1147 mm / 45.0”
D: 400 mm / 15.7”

Burn time: max. 14.0 hrs
Capacity: 5.0 L
Heat: max. 3.7 kW 
Room size: min. 37 m³

2 900 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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• BEV Technology® 

• plug & play
• remote control included
• mobile app control

• automatic refill system
• 6 stage flame height

INDOOR / OUTDOOR FIRE TABLES
WITH THE AUTOMATIC BEV TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Comet Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta

Ø: 1150 mm / 45.3”
H: 437 mm / 17.2”

Burn time: max. 22.0 hrs
Capacity: 16.7 L
Heat: max. 10.6 kW 
Room size: min. 106 m³

6 700 €

Cabo Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 1400 mm / 55.1”
H: 504 mm / 19.8”
D: 760 mm / 29.9”

Burn time: max. 15.0 hrs
Capacity: 10.5 L
Heat: max. 9.4 kW 
Room size: min. 94 m³

6 600 €

Lead time: 10 working days
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OUTDOOR GAS FIREPLACES
LINEAR INSERTS

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY SPECIAL FEATURES PRICE

Galaxy Automatic 1150 Burner

W: 1150 mm / 45.3” 
H: 343 mm / 13.5”
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 0.96 m3/h 
Heat: max. 10.1 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via optional Wi-Fi 
module)

• SHS compatible
• glass panels

2 700 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.95 kg/h
Heat: max. 13.4 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galaxy Automatic 2000 Burner

W: 2000 mm / 78.7” 
H: 343 mm / 13.5”
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.77 m3/h 
Heat: max. 18.6 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via optional Wi-Fi 
module)

• SHS compatible
• glass panels

4 000 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.56 kg/h
Heat: max. 22.0 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Insert Automatic 1000

W: 1027 mm / 40.4” 
H: 260 mm / 10.2”
D: 230 mm / 9”

NG cons.: max. 1.0 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via optional Wi-Fi 
module)

• SHS compatible

2 500 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Insert Automatic 2000

W: 2000 mm / 78.7” 
H: 260 mm / 10.2”
D: 230 mm / 9”

NG cons.: max. 1.75 m3/h 
Heat: max. 16.5 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via optional Wi-Fi 
module)

• SHS compatible

3 800 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.30 kg/h
Heat: max. 16.5 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Insert Manual

W:1160 mm / 45.7” 
H: 232 mm / 9.1”
D: 230 mm / 9”

NG cons.: max. 1.22 m3/h 
Heat: max. 13.6 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• manual control 1 450 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Lead time: 10 working days
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OUTDOOR GAS FIREPLACES
FIRE PIT INSERTS

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY SPECIAL FEATURES PRICE

Galio Star Insert Automatic

Ø: 610 mm / 24.0”
H: 260 mm / 10.2”

NG cons.: max. 1.47 m3/h 
Heat: max. 16.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• star-shaped burner

2 970 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.35 kg/h
Heat: max. 17.3 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio H Insert Automatic

W: 600 mm / 23.6” 
H: 251 mm / 9.9”
D: 600 mm / 23.6”

NG cons.: max. 1.0 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• H-shaped burner

2 860 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Stella 500 Automatic

Ø: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 320 mm / 12.6”

NG cons.: max. 0.5 m3/h 
Heat: max. 4.7 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• round-shaped burner

2 300 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.4 kg/h 
Heat: max. 5.1 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Stella 600 Automatic

Ø: 600 mm / 23.6”
H: 255 mm / 10”

NG cons.: max. 0.85 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.5 kW 
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• star-shaped burner

2 800 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.78 kg/h 
Heat: max. 10 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Stella 800 Automatic

Ø: 800 mm / 31.5”
H: 300 mm / 11.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.47 m3/h 
Heat: max. 16.4 kW 
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• star-shaped burner

3 300 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.35 kg/h 
Heat: max. 17.3 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Mico 500 Automatic

W: 500 mm / 19.7”
H: 265mm / 10.4”
D: 500 mm / 19.7”

NG cons.: max. 0.5 m3/h 
Heat: max. 4.7 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• square-shaped burner

2 300 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.4 kg/h 
Heat: max. 5.1 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Mico 600 Automatic

W: 600 mm / 23.6”
H: 285 mm / 11.2”
D: 600 mm / 23.6”

NG cons.: max. 0.85 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.5 kW 
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• star-shaped burner

2 800 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.78 kg/h 
Heat: max. 10 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Mico 800 Automatic

W: 800 mm / 31.5”
H: 200 mm / 13.5”
D: 305 mm / 12”

NG cons.: max. 1.47 m3/h 
Heat: max. 16.4 kW 
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• star-shaped burner

3 300 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.35 kg/h 
Heat: max. 17.3 kW 
Pressure: 37 mbar

Lead time: 10 working days
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OUTDOOR GAS FIREPLACES
FIREBOXES

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY SPECIAL FEATURES PRICE

Galaxy Automatic 
Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W: 1150 mm / 45.3” 
H: 492 mm / 19.4”
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 0.96 m3/h 
Heat: max. 10.1 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• Dekton stone housing

3 950 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.95 kg/h
Heat: max. 13.4 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Black Automatic

W: 1140 mm / 44.9”
H: 500 mm / 19.7” 
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.0 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• black steel housing

3 150 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Corten Automatic

W:1140 mm / 44.9”
H: 500 mm / 19.7” 
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.0 m3/h 
Heat: max. 9.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• corten steel housing

3 600 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Black Manual

W:1140 mm / 44.9”
H: 500 mm / 19.7” 
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.22 m3/h 
Heat: max. 13.6 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar • manual control

• black steel housing 2 050 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Corten Manual

W:1140 mm / 44.9”
H: 500 mm / 19.7” 
D: 350 mm / 13.8”

NG cons.: max. 1.22 m3/h 
Heat: max. 13.6 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar • manual control

• corten steel housing 2 500 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.93 kg/h
Heat: max. 11.8 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Galio Star Corten/Black Automatic

Ø: 950 mm / 37.4”
H: 320 mm / 12.6”

NG cons.: max. 1.47 m3/h 
Heat: max. 16.4 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control included
• mobile app control (via 

optional Wi-Fi module)
• SHS compatible
• corten or black steel 

housing
• star-shaped burner

4 070 €
LPG cons.: max. 1.35 kg/h
Heat: max. 17.3 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Lead time: 10 working days



WWW.PLANIKA.COM© Planika Sp. z o.o. | v.  02122025 Prices do not include VAT.

7

OUTDOOR GAS FIREPLACES
FIRETABLES

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY SPECIAL FEATURES PRICE

Galaxy Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta

W:1400 mm / 55.1” 
H: 504 mm / 19.8”
D: 760 mm / 29.9”

NG cons.: max. 0.96 m3/h 
Heat: max. 10.1 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via Wi-Fi module)

• SHS compatible
• Dekton stone housing

5 200 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.95 kg/h
Heat: max. 13.4 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Stella Table Automatic 
Daze / Laurent / Kreta

Ø: 954 mm / 35.5”
H: 388 mm / 15.3” 

NG cons.: max. 0.96 m3/h 
Heat: max. 10.1 kW
Pressure: 20 mbar

• remote control 
included

• mobile app control 
(via Wi-Fi module)

• SHS compatible
• Dekton stone tabletop

4 600 €
LPG cons.: max. 0.95 kg/h
Heat: max. 13.4 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

Lead time: 10 working days

OUTDOOR GAS FIREPLACES
FIRE COLUMNS

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY SPECIAL FEATURES PRICE

Lighthouse

W: 400 mm / 15.8”
H: 1560 mm / 61.4”
D: 400 mm / 15.8”

LPG cons.: max. 0.65 kg/h
Heat: max. 10.0 kW
Pressure: 37 mbar

• manual control
• black steel housing
• glass panels

885 €

Lead time: 5 working days
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OUTDOOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES
WITH COMMERCE TECHNOLOGY ®

MODEL DIMENSIONS EFFICIENCY PRICE

Jar

Ø: 410 mm / 16.1”
H: 795 mm / 31.3”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

1 775 €

Totem

Ø: 395 mm / 15.6”
H: 1070 mm / 42.1”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

1 330 €

Rondo

Ø: 412 mm / 16.2”
H: 412 mm / 16.2”

Burn time: max. 7 hrs
Capacity: 3.0 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

480 €

Simple

Ø: 308 mm / 12.1”
H: 418 mm / 16.5”

Burn time: max. 4 hrs
Capacity: 1.5 L
Heat: max. 2.5 kW 
Room size: min. 25 m³

445 €

Lead time: 5-10 working days

Ø

H
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PRODUCT QUANTITY PRICE

Fanola® in bottle

12 x 1L 26 €*
(12 bottles)

Fanola® in canister

4 x 5L 42 €*
(4 canisters)

BIOETHANOL FUEL
FANOLA®

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
FOR ETHANOL FIREPLACES

ACCESSORY SUITABLE FOR PRICE

Cover Cabo

• Cabo Daze / Laurent / Kreta 150 €

Cover Cabo Table 

• Cabo Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta 250 €

Cover Porto

• Porto Daze / Laurent / Kreta
• OIA Daze / Laurent / Kreta 120 €

Cover Jar / Totem 

• Jar
• Totem 120 €

*Fanola fuel is not subjest to discounts
Full pallet lead time 10 working days

francesca scaroni
60 € 

francesca scaroni
96 € 

francesca scaroni
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FOR GAS FIREPLACES

ACCESSORY SUITABLE FOR PRICE

Gas cylinder case black

• All LPG powered fireplaces 150 €Ø: 375 mm / 14.8”
H: 712 mm / 28.0”

Hose protector

• All LPG powered fireplaces 70 €

Set of 6 ceramic logs • All Galio family fireplaces
• All Galio Star family fireplaces
• All Galaxy family fireplaces
• Stella 800 Automatic
• Mico 800 Automatic

210 €

Wi-fi module

• All automatic fireplaces 435 €

Cover Boxes
• Galio Black / Corten Manual
• Galio Black / Corten Automatic
• Galaxy Daze / Laurent / Kreta

150 €

Cover Round

• Galio Star Corten / Black Automatic
• Stella Table Automatic Daze / Laurent / Kreta 230 €

Cover Table

• Galaxy Table Daze / Laurent / Kreta 250 €

Cover Lighthouse

• Lighthouse
• ZOIA Daze / Laurent / Kreta 70 €

Ø

H
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planika
N E T Z E R O  F I R E P L A C E S

Product specifications and prices are subject to change. 
The current price sheets are available at http://download.planikafires.com

Planika Production Plant Poland
Bydgoskich Przemysłowców 10
85-862 Bydgoszcz
Tel. +48 52 364 11 60

Planika LLC USA
1 Ackerman Avenue, Suite 4
Clifton, NJ 07011

planika@planika.com
www.planika.com
www.fanola.com

planika
N E T Z E R O  F I R E P L A C E S

D I S T R I B U I T O   D A

www.bram09.com   info@bram09.com   039.6049704


